SG-PT8000
Precision Transducers model SG-PT8000
welded, hermetically sealed load cell
Capacities:   0-5kg to 0-500kg
Complete stainless steel construction
4 wire load cell
Hermetically sealed to IP68
Hostile environment capability

minimise vibration and Ball-in-cup
providing a flexible pivot.
Capacity Order Code
0-5kg SG-PT8000-5
0-10kg SG-PT8000-10
0- 20kg SG-PT8000-20
0- 50kg SG-PT8000-50
0-100kg SG-PT8000-100
0-200kg SG-PT8000-200
0-250kg SG-PT8000-250
0-500kg SG-PT8000-500
LOP_8000-3.1-0
SG-PT8000 Specifications
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO PTY LTD ACN: 001 589 439
Unit 5, 28 Leighton Place  Hornsby
NSW    2077    AUSTRALIA
e-mail: sales@aicpl.com.au